
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For June 23, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 2

12-JUN-2025 15:24Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8886190

8899077

8906138

8907333

8907511

8908778

8908819

8908820

8909918

8909923

8911406

8912273

8918816

8919347

8919529

Case

PIPER, ROBERT K

WALIA, AMAN

NAZARI, YAMA

PAUL, OLIVIA RYAN

MOEINI, NEDA

MACDONALD, KYLE GEORGE OWEN

PAUL, CHRISTY

PAUL, CHRISTY

LAENDE, ERIN K

CHAUDHARY, DEV

MARCHAND, BRITTANY MARIE

CHURCH, JAMES T

PELLETIER, MIA

REZNIKOV, SVETLANA ELIZABETH

DIMATTIA, SABRINA D

Name

367212-5

1006211-1

1010069-2

843232-11

1020065-1

575283-12

1020324-1

1020324-1

810698-3

1004560-2

886195-6

120682-2

1019787-1

1021642-1

959928-1

Person

MVA 133(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 117(1)

MVA 93(2)(E)

PPA1 3(1)(E)

MVA 143(1)(L)

MVA 143(1)(L)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 18(1)

MVA 125(1)(A)

LCA 78(2)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 120(4)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For June 23, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3

12-JUN-2025 15:26Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8876090

8919618

Case

MASON, JONATHAN

LOHNES, MEGAN P

Name

1013769-1

899810-2

Person

MVA 133(1)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


	HFX_NC_June23
	HFX_NC_June232

