Ref: scheduled_cases

12-JUN-2025 15:24

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For June 23, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 2

	n	•	_
Д	ın	"	

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
			- —				
8886190	PIPER, ROBERT K	367212-5	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	9	
8899077	WALIA, AMAN	1006211-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8906138	NAZARI, YAMA	1010069-2	MVA 120(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8907333	PAUL, OLIVIA RYAN	843232-11	MVA 117(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8907511	MOEINI, NEDA	1020065-1	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8908778	MACDONALD, KYLE GEORGE OWEN	575283-12	PPA1 3(1)(E)		06:00 pm		
8908819	PAUL, CHRISTY	1020324-1	MVA 143(1)(L)		06:00 pm		
8908820	PAUL, CHRISTY	1020324-1	MVA 143(1)(L)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8909918	LAENDE, ERIN K	810698-3	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8909923	CHAUDHARY, DEV	1004560-2	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8911406	MARCHAND, BRITTANY MARIE	886195-6	MVA 18(1)		06:00 pm		
8912273	CHURCH, JAMES T	120682-2	MVA 125(1)(A)		06:00 pm		
8918816	PELLETIER, MIA	1019787-1	LCA 78(2)		06:00 pm		
8919347	REZNIKOV, SVETLANA ELIZABETH	1021642-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	,	
8919529	DIMATTIA, SABRINA D	959928-1	MVA 120(4)		06:00 pm		

Ref: scheduled_cases

12-JUN-2025 15:26

ADULT

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For June 23, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

		Danaan					Case
		Person					Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8876090	MASON, JONATHAN	1013769-1	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8919618	LOHNES, MEGAN P	899810-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	